
25% of Basic PriceOn Completion of 27th floor slab for the tower or 30 months from
Allotment whichever is later 

5.

S. No. Installment Percentage

1.

2.

3.

4.

At the time of Allotment

Within 60 days of allotment

On Completion of 12th floor slab for the tower or 18 months from
Allotment whichever is later

15% of Basic Price

25% of Basic Price

10% of Basic Price

On installation of lifts for the tower or 42 months from
Allotment whichever is later

On Application of OC

On Offer of Possession

15% of Basic Price

5% of Basic Price

5% of Basic Price

6.

7.


